Curriculum Vitae

Name :
Position :
Office :

Contact :
E-mail :

Mobile no. :

EDUCATION
(Sort by last year's

graduation)
" VYear
Institute of
graduation
" VYear
Institute of
graduation
" VYear
Institute of

graduation

Pornpimon Sawatdang

Coordinator

Health Intervention and Technology Assessment Program (HITAP)
6th Floor, 6th Building, Department of Health, Ministry of Public Health,
Tiwanon Road, Nonthaburi 11000

Tel: +662 590 4549, +662 590 4374-5 Fax: +662 590 4369
Pornpimon.sa@hitap.net

083-539-5445

Degree Field of study

2015 ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCE
FAIRLEIGH DICKENSON UNIVERSITY

2010 COMMUNICATION ARTS- PUBLIC RELATIONS
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY

2007 HIGHSCHOOL
SATRIWITHAYA SCHOOL

WORK EXPERIENCES Sort starting from the last (From - to)

" 2018 -
PRESENT

" 2018
2018

" 2016 -
2017

" 2015 -
2017

= 2011 -
2013

Position COORDINATOR
Organization name HITAP
Position ACTIVATION AND SPONSORSHIP MANAGER
Organization name GENERALI
Position SALES MARKETING AND ADMINISTRATIVE
Organization name ST.GEORGE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE
Position SALES SUPERVISOR
Organization name PANDORA
Position PUBLIC RELATIONS OFFICER

Organization name ADVANCE INFO SERVICE (AIS)

RESEARCH (Starting from current year - 2005)

ACADEMIC JOURNAL (using VANCOUVER system)

OTHER WORKS (such as Proceeding, books, presentations, etc.)


mailto:Pornpimon.sa@hitap.net
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