	Curriculum Vitae	
1	Name :	Pornpimon Sawatdang
2	Position :	Coordinator
3	Office :	Health Intervention and Technology Assessment Program (HITAP) 6th Floor, 6th Building, Department of Health, Ministry of Public Health,
		Tiwanon Road, Nonthaburi 11000
	Contact :	Tel: +662 590 4549, +662 590 4374-5 Fax: +662 590 4369
	E-mail :	Pornpimon.sa@hitap.net
	Mobile no. :	083-539-5445

Year tute of luation Year tute of	2015 FAIRLEIGH DICKENSON UN	ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCE	
luation Year	FAIRLEIGH DICKENSON UN		
Year		IVERSITY	
tuto of	2010	COMMUNICATION ARTS- PUBLIC RELATIONS	
	CHULALONGKORN UNIVER	RSITY	
luation			
Year	2007	HIGHSCHOOL	
tute of	SATRIWITHAYA SCHOOL		
luation			
<u>RK EXPERIENC</u>	<u>ES</u> Sort starting from the last	(From - to)	
2018 -	Position	COORDINATOR	
PRESENT	Organization name	HITAP	
2018 -	Position	ACTIVATION AND SPONSORSHIP MANAGER	
2018	Organization name	GENERALI	
2016 -	Position	SALES MARKETING AND ADMINISTRATIVE	
2017	Organization name	ST.GEORGE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE	
2015 -	Position	SALES SUPERVISOR	
2017	Organization name	PANDORA	
2011 -	Position	PUBLIC RELATIONS OFFICER	
2013	Organization name	ADVANCE INFO SERVICE (AIS)	
E <mark>ARCH</mark> (Startin	g from current year - 2005)		
DEMIC JOURN	IAL (using VANCOUVER system	n)	
	uch as Proceeding books pre	esentations, etc.)	
<u>،</u> ۲		DEMIC JOURNAL (using VANCOUVER system ER WORKS (such as Proceeding, books, pre	

9 TRAINING COURSES COURSES / ORGANIZED BY
---